

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 06/08/12 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 06/08/12  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : COLCHESTER TCSP TCSE(9)

CONTRACT ID : 06B242  
 CALL ORDER : 002  
 CONTRACT TIME : 08/03/12 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 COLCHESTER TCSP TCSE (9) : BEGINNING AT A POINT APPROXIMATELY  
 0.734 MILES EAST OF THE WINOOSKI/COLCHESTER TOWN LINE AT  
 APPROXIMATE MILE MARKER 0.734 AND EXTENDING EASTERLY 0.114  
 MILES TO APPROXIMATE MILE MARKER 0.848.

TOWN(S) : COLCHESTER  
 COUNTY : CHITTENDEN  
 DISTRICT : D05

THE PROJECT SHALL CONSIST OF THE INSTALLATION OF A NEW  
 PEDESTRIAN SIGNAL, TRAFFIC SIGNS, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, AND  
 OTHER RELATED ITEMS.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	110082740910	DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.		\$ 273,855.30	100.0000%
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		( 1 ) 110082740910		( )	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.			
	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY					
0005 201.10	LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00		
CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING					
INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS					
0010 203.15	155.000 CY	17.00000	2635.00		
COMMON EXCAVATION					
0015 204.22	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00		
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY					
(N.A.B.I.)					
0020 301.26	90.000 CY	45.00000	4050.00		
SUBBASE OF CRUSHED GRAVEL, FINE GRADED					
0025 609.10	1.000 MGAL	40.00000	40.00		
DUST CONTROL WITH WATER					
0030 609.15	0.500 TON	1000.00000	500.00		
DUST AND ICE CONTROL WITH CALCIUM					
CHLORIDE					
0035 616.21	485.000 LF	35.00000	16975.00		
VERTICAL GRANITE CURB					
0040 616.28	25.000 LF	40.00000	1000.00		
CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B					
0045 616.40	30.000 LF	27.00000	810.00		
REMOVING AND RESETTING CURB					

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 06/08/12 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 06/08/12  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : COLCHESTER TCSP TCSE(9)

CONTRACT ID : 06B242

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0050	616.41	425.000	LF	10.00000	4250.00				
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CURB									
0055	616.47	35.000	TON	170.00000	5950.00				
BITUMINOUS CONCRETE GUTTERS AND TRAFFIC ISLANDS									
0060	618.10	55.000	SY	75.00000	4125.00				
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 INCH									
0065	618.30	45.000	SF	40.00000	1800.00				
DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE									
0070	630.10	80.000	HR	70.00000	5600.00				
UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS									
0075	630.15	320.000	HR	25.00000	8000.00				
FLAGGERS									
0080	631.16		LUMP	500.00000	500.00				
TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE									
0085	635.11		LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00				
MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION									
0090	641.10		LUMP	32371.00000	32371.00				
TRAFFIC CONTROL									
0095	641.15	2.000	EACH	1300.00000	2600.00				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN									
0100	641.16	2.000	EACH	900.00000	1800.00				
PORTABLE ARROW BOARD									
0105	646.480	65.000	LF	10.00000	650.00				
DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR									
0110	646.500	65.000	LF	15.00000	975.00				
DURABLE CROSSWALK MARKING									
0115	646.680	130.000	LF	7.00000	910.00				
TEMPORARY 24 INCH STOP BAR									
0120	646.700	130.000	LF	10.00000	1300.00				
TEMPORARY CROSSWALK MARKING									
0125	646.85	600.000	SF	4.00000	2400.00				
REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS									
0130	649.11	510.000	SY	3.00000	1530.00				
GEOTEXTILE FOR ROADBED SEPARATOR									
0135	651.15	10.000	LB	15.00000	150.00				
SEED									
0140	651.18	60.000	LB	4.00000	240.00				
FERTILIZER									
0145	651.20	0.200	TON	1000.00000	200.00				
AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE									

PROJECT(S) : COLCHESTER TCSP TCSE(9)

CONTRACT ID : 06B242

		( 1 ) 110082740910		( )		( )		
		DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.						
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0150	651.25 HAY MULCH	0.200 TON	800.00000	160.00				
0155	651.35 TOPSOIL	70.000 CY	45.00000	3150.00				
0160	653.40 INLET PROTECTION DEVICE, TYPE I	1.000 EACH	100.00000	100.00				
0165	675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	145.420 SF	15.00000	2181.30				
0170	675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	129.000 LF	12.00000	1548.00				
0175	675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	7.000 EACH	10.00000	70.00				
0180	675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	2.000 EACH	30.00000	60.00				
0185	675.61 SETTING SALVAGED POSTS	2.000 EACH	200.00000	400.00				
0190	678.15 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION	1.000 EACH	85000.00000	85000.00				
0195	678.23 WIRED CONDUIT (2") (PVC) (SCH. 80)	95.000 LF	14.00000	1330.00				
0200	678.23 WIRED CONDUIT (3") (PVC) (SCH. 80)	90.000 LF	16.00000	1440.00				
0205	678.23 WIRED CONDUIT (4") (PVC) (SCH. 80)	85.000 LF	18.00000	1530.00				
0210	678.25 PULL BOX, STANDARD	3.000 EACH	2000.00000	6000.00				
0215	679.47 BRACKET ARM	1.000 EACH	800.00000	800.00				
0220	679.50 LUMINAIRE	1.000 EACH	700.00000	700.00				
0225	900.608 SPECIAL PROVISION (EXCAVATION OF PETROLEUM CONTAMINATED SOILS, CLASS I)	5.000 CY	260.00000	1300.00				
0230	900.608 SPECIAL PROVISION (EXCAVATION OF PETROLEUM CONTAMINATED SOILS, CLASS II)	5.000 CY	450.00000	2250.00				
0235	900.608 SPECIAL PROVISION (EXCAVATION OF PETROLEUM CONTAMINATED SOILS, CLASS III)	5.000 CY	2800.00000	14000.00				
0240	900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING) (4 X 4" SCH. 80 HDPE CASING PIPES)	105.000 LF	80.00000	8400.00				
SECTION TOTALS			\$	273,855.30	\$		\$	

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 06/08/12 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 06/08/12  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 4

PROJECT(S) : COLCHESTER TCSP TCSE(9)

CONTRACT ID : 06B242

```

=====
| ( 1 ) 110082740910 | ( ) | ( )
| DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC. | |
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT |
ITEM DESCRIPTION          QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE          AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE          AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE          AMOUNT
-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+-----+
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL        |          $          273,855.30 |          $          |          $
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST) |          $          273,855.30 |          $          |          $
=====
    
```